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Wednesday, Aug. 23 Open House 10 a.m.-7 p.m.
 Bottoms Up dancewear sale at APA 1-6 p.m.
Thursday, Aug. 31 Open House 4-7 p.m.

July 28, 2017  (subject to change)

Saturday, Sept. 9 Lucky MacDuck Day (APA tappers perform)
Monday, Sept. 18 APA classes begin! 

Oct. 31 No Classes – Halloween
Nov. 22-26 No Classes – Thanksgiving break

Friday, Dec. 8 Come Home to Alma for the Holidays  (FPACo Perform)
TBD Masonic Christmas Performance
Dec. 9 - Jan. 1 No Classes – Christmas break

Tuesday, Jan. 2 Classes resume

Feb. 19 No Classes – Presidents’ Day

Mar. 24 - April 1 No Classes – Spring Break
Monday, April 2 Classes resume

Monday, May 28 No Classes – Memorial Day
May 29-Jun. 1 Last week of classes (includes Friday, make-up day for Monday)
Sunday, June 3 Lay dance �oor at 1:00 p.m. on stage
June 4-8 Tech Week – M-W Tech Rehearsals; Th-F Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, June 9 Mini Show Recital at1:00 p.m.; Main Show Recital at 3:00 p.m.
Sunday, June 10 Main Show Recital at 3:00 p.m.
June 15 Nic Gareiss & more; Summer DanceFest
June 18-21 Summer DanceFest, continued


